ARCO DE LA BAHIA CASTRO-URDIALES LAREDO TORRELAVEGA ARENASDEIGUNA REINOSA

Paula Fernandez
Pablo Diestro
Blanco

MNulos

Total

Arco de la bahia
Castro

Laredo
Torrelavega
Arenas de lguna
Reinosa

Tama

Nansa
Villacarriedo
Corvera

Saja

Trasmiera

206
97

2
2

307

CENSO

1515
740
707

1965
327
313
145
386
258
213
272
977

7822

105
126
1
0

232

vVoTOS

397
192

601

307
180
232
601
135
80
77
140
a0
97
76
287

2302

129
6
0
0

135

20,26%
24,32%
32,81%
30,59%
41,28%
25,40%
53,10%
36,27%
34,88%
45,12%
27,94%
29,38%

29,43%

NANSA  VILLACARRIEDO CORVERA

oo~ o

%VOTOS

65,38%
33,67%
0,01%
0,43%

100,00%



